SCREENINGS 2012-13
TITLE

APRIL

The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel
A Monster in Paris
Carnage

The Descendants
War Horse

E‘E Artist

In Darkness

ROH LIVE: Rigoletto
The Woman in Black
The Muppets

MAY

The Iron Lady

French Cancan

The Woman in Black

Marley

The Kid with a Bike

Once Upon a Time in Anatolia
The Iron Lady

Headhunters

The Artist

JUNE

Albert Nobbs

The Pirates! In an Adventure with Scientists 2D
Monsieur Lazhar

The Muppets

The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel

Beloved (2011)

ROH LIVE :Tosca

Salmon Fishing in the Yemen

African Cats

Delicacy

The Pirates! In an Adventure with Scientists 2D
The Source (2012)

Jeff, Who Lives at Home

Hugo 2D

The Hunger Games

War Horse

JULY

Dark Shadows

The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel
Salmon Fishing in the Yemen
The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel
A Cat in Paris

The Lady

Moonrise Kingdom

Where Do We Go Now?

Sing Your Song

Salmon Fishing in the Yemen

TICKETS

1378
85
80
269
720
925

23
247
362
253

182
26
127
124
135
92
71
77
101

108
81
56

117

1565
39

162

980

148
79

147
37
12
30
94

131

36
96
24
29
30
18
81
35

138

ESSENTIAL REFERENCE PAPER D



Snow White and the Huntsman
Tales of the Night

Snow White and the Huntsman
Avengers Assemble

Top Cat - The Movie 2D

AUGUST

Le Havre

The Pirates! In an Adventure with Scientists 2D
Beauty and the Beast 2D (Re)

Cinema Paradiso

The Hunger Games

The Pirates! In an Adventure with Scientists 2D
Beauty and the Beast 2D (Re)

The Hunger Games

Men in Black 3 2D

Ponyo

The Hunter (2012)

ROH Recorded Llve: La Traviata
[&lninBlack3 2D

Ponyo

The Angels' Share

The Five Year Engagement

A Royal Affair

Spider-man 2D

Ice Age: Continental Drift 2D

The Apartment (re: 2012)

Abraham Lincoln: Vampire Hunter 2D
Ice Age: Continental Drift 2D
Spider-man 2D

SEPTEMBER

Nostalgia for the Light

The Five Year Engagement
ROH Recorded Llve: Don Giovanni
Ping Pong

Women on the 6th Floor
The Dark Knight Rises

Ice Age: Continental Drift 2D
Detachment

Magic Mike

The Angels' Share

The Imposter

Dog Days

OCTOBER

About Elly

The Wedding Video
Brave 2D

Vertigo (re 2012)
The Wedding Video
Jo Nesbo's Jackpot
The Lorax 2D
Samsara

Hope Springs (2012)
Barbara

31
14
33
89
88

69
62
60
52
46
37
56
79
38
21
41
99
67
25
179
84
90
24
136

11
147
21

24
31
31
12
60
60
97
28
46
49
65
62

46
41
257
58
79
18
183
77
381
63



Shadow Dancer
Anna Karenina

NOVEMBER

Anna Karenina

Bolshoi Recorded Live: Swan Lake
Liberal Arts

Untouchable

JANUARY

Bolshoi Recorded Llve: The Nutcracker
Skyfall

Rust and Bone

ParaNorman (2D)

Beasts of the Southern Wild

Silver Linings Playbook

Argo

FEBRUARY

Life of Pi

Madagascar 3 2D

Bolshoi Recorded Live: Don Quixote
The Hobbit

Quartet

MARCH

Skyfall

Tinker Bell and the Secret of the Wings
Les Miserables

The Globe Recorded Live: Doctor Faustus

The Impossible

Total tickets:

121
699

50
68

325

80
928
32
41
67
33
276

756
168
86
129
1721

224
188
964
23
58

20073



